
H2O Middle School
Spring Calendar 2019

Wed. Jan. 2 // NO H2O

Wed. Jan. 9 // H2O resumes

Wed. Jan. 16 // Normal H2O

Wed. Jan. 23 // Normal H2O

Wed. Jan. 30 // Normal H2O

Wed. Feb. 6 // Normal H2O

Wed. Feb. 13 Normal H2O

Wed. Feb. 20 // Normal H2O

Feb. 22-24 // Winter Camp!!!!!

Wed. Feb. 27 // NO H2O

Wed. March 6 // Normal H2O

Wed. March 13 // Green Night!

Wed. March 20 // Normal H2O

Wed. March 27 // NO H2O
(Spring Break)

Wed. April 3 // Normal H2O

Wed. April 10 // Normal H2O

Wed. April 17 // Normal H2O

Wed. April 24 // Normal H2O

Wed. May 1 // No H2O (Awana
Awards Ceremony)

Wed. May 8 // Normal H2O

Wed. May 15 // Normal H2O

Wed. May 22 // Normal H2O

Wed. May 29 // Normal H2O

Save the Date for Winter Camp!!! February 

22-24! More details coming soon!


